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  SECTION 3:  SIGNATURE

  FIRM NAME:  SIGNED BY: 

Mileage- (300 x .54) 

TOTAL PRODUCTION HOURS & PAYROLL  

TC 40-2     
Department of Highways

DIVISION OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Page 1 of 1
12/2017Rev.

  SECTION 1:  PROJECT INFORMATION

KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET

PROJECT: Town Branch Monitoring Project

  SECTION 2:  BUDGET INFORMATION

160

ESTIMATED

56

ENGINEERING AND RELATED SERVICES FEE PROPOSAL

-$                       

DATE:

-$                       
-$                       

TOTAL SUBCONSULTANTS  -$                    

50.68$           

66.28$           
50.68$           
45.09$           

49,602.28$        

320
20

320
20

160

8/27/2021President

TITLE DATECONSULTANT SIGNATURE

TOTAL FEE  49,964$            

OVERHEAD (
PROFIT (

COST OF MONEY (

AMOUNTDIRECT COSTS

-$                       
11,228.80$           

1,013.60$              
-$                       

11,864.12$           Principal Investigator - Report 

SUBCONSULTANTS AMOUNT

362.00$              TOTAL DIRECT COSTS  

162.00$                 

Lab Technician - Artifact Analysis
Lab Director - Artifact Analysis

56

ITEM #:Aug 27, 2021 COUNTY: Fayette

COST
FEE CONSIDERATIONS

Principal Investigator - Field Investigations 10,604.80$           

244244 12,365.92$           Field Supervisor - Report 

35.09$           

179 179

2,525.04$              
-$                       
-$                       

Editor - Report 

DESC: Addendum for Additional Funds for Phase II Site Investigation

979 979 50.67$           

*Rounded to the nearest dollar

PROPOSED
MAN HOURS

NEGOTIATED
MAN HOURS

AVERAGE
RATE

Perdiem @ $10 200.00$                 

66.28$           



PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SIGNATURE TITLE DATE


