## KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET Department of Highways

## DIVISION OF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ENGINEERING AND RELATED SERVICES FEE PROPOSAL

TC 40-2 Rev. 12/2017 Page 1 of 1

**SECTION 1: PROJECT INFORMATION** 

DATE:	Aug 27, 2021	COUNTY:	Fayette	ITEM #:	
PROJECT:	Town Branch Mo	own Branch Monitoring Project			
DESC:	Addendum for Ad	ditional Fund	ds for Phase II Site Investigation		

## **SECTION 2: BUDGET INFORMATION**

FEE CONSIDERATIONS	PROPOSED MAN HOURS	NEGOTIATED MAN HOURS	Α	VERAGE RATE	ESTIMATED COST
Principal Investigator - Field Investigations	160	160	\$	66.28	\$ 10,604.80
					\$ -
Lab Technician - Artifact Analysis	320	320	\$	35.09	\$ 11,228.80
Lab Director - Artifact Analysis	20	20	\$	50.68	\$ 1,013.60
					\$ -
Principal Investigator - Report	179	179	\$	66.28	\$ 11,864.12
Field Supervisor - Report	244	244	\$	50.68	\$ 12,365.92
Editor - Report	56	56	\$	45.09	\$ 2,525.04
					\$ -
				•	\$ -
TOTAL PRODUCTION HOURS & PAYROLL	979	979	\$	50.67	\$ 49,602.28

OVERHEAD (	%)	\$ -
PROFIT (	%)	\$ -
COST OF MONEY (	%)	\$ -

DIRECT COSTS	AMOUNT
Mileage- (300 x .54)	\$ 162.00
Perdiem @ \$10	\$ 200.00
TOTAL DIRECT COSTS	\$ 362 00

SUBCONSULTANTS	AMOUNT
TOTAL SUBCONSULTANTS	\$ -

\*Rounded to the nearest dollar

**SECTION 3: SIGNATURE** 

FIRM NAME:	SIGNED BY:	
J. 1./2	President	8/27/2021
CONSULTANT SIGNATURE	TITLE	DATE

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES SIGNATURE	TITLE	DATE